9.50"
Ø 1.125″ HOLE
TO ACCEPT 1/2″
ELECTRICAL CONDUIT
(4) Ø 0.38″
MOUNTING HOLES
TYPICAL TOP AND REARMOUNTING WIDTH
OVERALL WIDTH

NOZZLE DESIGN
REAR
MOUNTING
HOLES
8.50″
3.25″
21.50″
15.00″
UVC & UVC-E   |   Mechanical Information Table
MODEL Nozzle
Width (in.)
Overall
Width (in.)
Mounting
Width (in.)
UVC-1-36 (E) 36 37 36.06
UVC-1-42 (E) 42 43 42.06
UVC-1-48 (E) 48 49 48.06
UVC-1-60 (E) 60 61 60.06
UVC-2-72 (E) 72 73 72.06
UVC-2-84 (E) 84 85 84.06
UVC-2-96 (E) 96 97 96.06
UVC-3-108 (E) 108 109 108.06
UVC-3-120 (E) 118 119 118.06
UVC-3-132 (E) 133 134 133.06
UVC-4-144 (E) 145 146 145.06
UVC-E   |   AMP Draw, Circuits & Breaker Size Table